Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S14-505

Thu, 18 May 16:15 — 17:50 @M Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German, Russian)
= Soyrif EV. @ K-205
Fri, 19 May 12:45 —14:20 TEST | English Language: Speaking Practice @ K-102
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST | Security of Analytical Information Systems 7= Melnikov D.A. @ T-209
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 E Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)
7= Pisarchik E.E. 9 K-102
Wed, 24 May 12:00 —15:00 M Specialized Database and Information System Technologies 7= Okropishin A.E.,
Davydenko V. QK-714a
Wed, 24 May 15:00 —18:00 ATT \ Principles of Financial Investigation 7= Vorobieva A.S., Gobrusenko K.I. @ V-411
Thu, 25 May 12:00 —15:00 TEST | Econometrics (Specialized Topics) 7= Domashova DV. @ V-411
Fri, 26 May 09:00 —12:00 TEST | Securities Market 7= Sokolova GV. @ V-417
Sat, 27 May 12:00 —15:00 TEST | Designing of Automated Information Systems 7= Stepanova E.B. @ K-822
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT \ Administrative Law and Procedure 7= Kulagin A.S. @ K-207
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Administrative Law and Procedure 7= Kulagin A.S. 9 T-209
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Specialized Database and Information System Technologies 7= Okropishin A.E.,
Davydenko V., Terehova YV. Q402
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 —13:00 EXAM | Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)
7= Pisarchik E.E. 9 K-102
Sun,25Jun | 09:00 —13:00 | | EXAM | Principles of Financial Investigation 7= Gobrusenko K.I. 9 406




